
WOMENS (10-12TH GRADE)
132.0 RESULTS

Womens (10-12th Grade) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 150.0 10

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 126.7 130.0 8

3 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 120.0 6

4 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 125.0 115.0 4

5 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 132.0 115.0 2

6 Kinsley Crossno Nickerson High School 125.6 110.0 1

7 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.0 110.0 0

8 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 125.0 105.0 0

9 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.8 100.0 0

10 marisa obrien st. paul high school 128.0 100.0 0

11 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 128.0 95.0 0

12 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 126.6 90.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 255.0 10

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 126.7 240.0 8

3 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 125.0 230.0 6

4 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 125.0 215.0 4

5 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 132.0 205.0 2

6 Kinsley Crossno Nickerson High School 125.6 190.0 1

7 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 126.6 190.0 0

8 marisa obrien st. paul high school 128.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 185.0 0

10 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.0 175.0 0

11 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.8 155.0 0

12 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 128.0 155.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 126.7 185.0 10

2 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 160.0 8

3 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.0 135.0 6

4 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 132.0 135.0 4

5 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 130.0 2

6 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 125.0 125.0 1

7 marisa obrien st. paul high school 128.0 120.0 0

8 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 125.0 115.0 0

9 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 126.6 105.0 0

10 Kinsley Crossno Nickerson High School 125.6 95.0 0

11 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 128.0 95.0 0

12 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.8 85.0 0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 565.0

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 126.7 555.0

3 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 125.0 460.0

4 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 132.0 455.0

5 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 435.0

6 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.0 420.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 125.0 445.0

8 Kinsley Crossno Nickerson High School 125.6 395.0

9 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 126.6 385.0

10 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.8 340.0

11 marisa obrien st. paul high school 128.0 410.0

12 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 128.0 345.0

Womens (10-12th Grade) 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Elena Bowling Remington High School 126.7 4.38

3 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 132.0 4.28

10 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 125.0 3.68

12 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 125.0 3.56

15 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 132.0 3.447

19 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 127.0 3.307

20 CJ Busby Riverton High School 132.0 3.295

24 marisa obrien st. paul high school 128.0 3.203

26 Kinsley Crossno Nickerson High School 125.6 3.145

27 Karlee McMillen Goddard High School 126.6 3.041

33 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 128.0 2.695

34 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.8 2.66


